
RESULTADOS  

 

EMPRESAS  

SOBRE C 

 

SOBRE B 

(AGÁS 

PREZO) 

 

OFERTA 

ECONÓMICA 

 

TOTAL 

Servital Servicios 

Sociosanitarios, S.L 

 

5,55 

 

12,90 

 

2,00 

20,45 

Troncoso Casares, S.L 4,65 10,25 1,87 16,77 

Atendo Calidade, S.L 6,05 13,15 1,85 21,05 

Eulen Servicios 

Sociosanitarios, S.A 

6,10 11,55 1,88 19,53 

Clece, S.A 5,60 10,80 1,85 18,25 

 

 

 

 


